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
645 Harden Drive, Lebanon. Oregon.

bb253

CHOICE 'a ACRE
193 x 103 LOCATED North in one of tnc

best re.stricted districts. Price $825.
C. H. Snndors-23- N. bb25l

I'NIMPKOVED 40 acreCloseirr East",
on pavement. Elec. line. 25 acres tn
cultivation. Nice Bldg. Site. $82jO.
Call Harold McMillm with

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 S. Hluh Ph. 4121. Eves. 8IF21 bb233

330 ACRES without btrtas. East on pave-
ment it Elec. line. 1(50 Acres plowlnnd.
Brtl. pasture. 8 A, timber. Price

Would trade for city property.
Call Harold McMillin with

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 S. Hlch Ph. 4131. Eves. 81F21 bb252"

$17,500
:l ACRES northeast. Willamette silt loam

Two houses, one new 5 room home.
Other 3 room with bath. 40x30 bain.
204O new poultry house. Family fruit.
New AC. tractor, full attachments, in-

cluding power lift, cultivator and fer-
tiliser att. 3 cows, about 300 chickens.
17.S bales of hay. 4 or 5 tons barlsy
T.iis placr lays nice to subdivide.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3J55. Eves. 34479

bbJSi"

FOR SALE: 5 acres, close In. 3 acres fil-

berts. 3 years old. Good building s.'.e.
By owner. 2020 Broadway 6b254

MY home, 5 rm. plastered house.
with nook, basement, fireplace, fur-
nace. Hardwood firs. In L.R. 0 teres
gooseberries, l'i acres boysenbernes.
some strawberries. 4 miles souifi of
P.lem oir 9E on Baxter Rd. pnte
in.ooo. Rt. 4. Box 2$, Pnoue a: toi

bOJ51

TO BUY OR SELL SEE
CHARLES DELFEL

HOMES
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. 2 rm. hse.

wired for elect, range, good tocation. 2

walnut trees and 1 apple tree. $3,500.
Sal 121 X

4 BLOCKS TO STATE HOUSE, Corner
lot. 6 rm. house, 3 bedrms. main floor.
basement, sawdust furnace. $9500. Sal
124X.

FARMS
SUNSET RANCH Stock ranch. 2028 acres.

Would run 1500 sheep or 3on rattle R- -

seeded with fescue, clover. Lotus Major
and others. hse., dble garase. 3
barns. 7 miles. Near Jewell. $20,000.
Sal 115.

GRADE A DAIRY. 40 acres. 33 cult., all
fenced. 2 wells, elect, press, syst.. I
bedrm hse.. barn, large milk
hse., small hse., mach. shed. Disc. plow,
mower rake, drill, mtlkinx mach. Other
equip. Near Rlckev School. Sal 117.

THIS ONE IS FOWL. 48 acres wheat,
oats and barley, small house. Turkey
range equipment. $10,600. Sal 119.

THERE'S A BULL TO SLING HERE 15
A. all cultivated, good pasture, large
chicken house, garage. 10 cows d

Jersey Bull, double unit milking
machine, winter supply of wood. $9500.'Sal 131

MORE FUN THAN ANYBODY: 1U A. rab-
bit farm in Kelier district. Net Income
$550 per mo. New 3 room house. 13x110
ft. rabbit shed. Rabbits and additional
equipment available, $7500. Sal 123.

GENERAL 4 STOCK FAR31. bordering,
open range. About 40 head sheep. 129 '.4

A.. 55 under cultivation, has 2 creeks
and some timber. Could be subdivided.
Nice 4 room house. $14,000. Sal 135.

DAIRY FARM. 83 '4 A. near Turner. All
cultivated, hns creek, large barn, family
orchnrd, good Income. Price $10,500.
Equip. Available. Sal 137.

IN THE RED HILLS: Orchard ie grain
farm, 40 A. Prunes, walnuts, goose-
berries it blackcaps. Oats it vetch.
1 bedroom house. Price includes trac-
tor it machinery. $13,000. Sal 139.

REFRIGERATOR AND GAS RANGE FOR
SALE, In fact this completely t reinsert
15 A. of beans, 7 rm. house, barn, row,
horse, tractor and equip., trailer,
chickens, and modern Irrigation system
all go for $I6,ooo. 3 Ml. out. Bal 131.

DAIRY. 132 acres, all cult., hay. Canary
grass, wheat. 10 A. of 10 yr. old fil-
berts. Well and elect, press, syst. 6
rm. farm house. 4 large barns. 3 room
tenant house, silo. Oiade A milk house;
30 cows, equipment. 10 miles from Sa-
lem. $28 000. No. 44F

COUNTRY GENTLEMAN: 55 A.. 39 A.
cult.. 17 A walnuts, filberts. 17 A. tim-
ber park: fam. orch., city wtr. Yam-
hill river frontage. Irrigations rights.
8 rm. home, full bsmt., furnace; 3 rm.
tenant hse., frpl., bath. Grade A barn,
milk hse.. 2 chick, hses.. garage;
2 A, lawn, etc. $55,000. Near Carlton.
343.

PHOOEY TO HOUSING SHORTAGE. Why
don't you homestead? Here's 100 acres.
80 acres Chehalls Loam. 25 A. Beaver-da-

3 good springs, some timber. Mi.
South of Yale. Wash. $3300. No. 353.

OATS AND BARLEY. 106 a.. 63 cult.. 43
In crops. 41 a. timber. a. fam. orchard,
creek. farm home In good cond.

barn, granary, gar.. 4 other bldgs.
3 horses. Hereford bull.' 13 cows. 3
calves, chickens, machinery. Near Carl-
ton. $11,500. 371.

INCOME
GROCERY BUY. Central location In Sa

lem. About $3700 Inventory, meat case.
Ice cream refrlg.. 2 scales, cash register,
adding machine, meat grinder, coffee
grinder. Good lease. $5200. Equipped.
Sal 102 Inc.

DON'T SLEEP IN THE PARK Here's a
Place to live and an Income.
apartment house, furnished. $236 month-- ,
ly. good location. $18,000. Sal 104 Inc.

EXCELLENT LOCATION apartment- house
with 8 sleeping rooms and one
apartment. Full basement, gas furnace,
elect, hot water tank, 3 blks. from Cap- -
Itol and Center St. Intersection. $20,000.
Sal 106 Inc.

KILROY WAS HERE $640 per mo. net
Income from thts 3 pump service station
complete with garage, lube room, ice
house, quick charger and about $2600
stock Good location In Portland. $8500.
Sal 108 Inc.

OWNER INJURED. Combination butcher!
shop, locker storage, apt. bldg. 4 apts.
3 sleeping rooms. 60x106 3 story bldg.
Room for 300 more lockers. Way beloar
market at 114,000. In Falls City. Sal,
110 Inc.

CENTRALLY LOCATED. Quiet, reserved
clientele. Thts 10 suite. 3 sleeping room,
apt. hse. Is Increasing In value every
day. Auto, oil, full basement, furnished.
Excellent Condition. Shown by appoint-
ment only $42,500. Sal 114 Inc.

NOW U HOUR phone service, 7 dayi a
weex.

CHARLES DELFEL, REALTOR
4113 N. Capitol St. Phone 7002

C251

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

DESPERATE FOR A PLACE TO LIVE?
TOU NEEDN'T be. Let us show you brand

new temporary living quarters In beau-
tiful Kei?er dlst. setting. A fine build-In-

spot for the future. Has two rooms
and place for bath. A half acre with
walnut trees. You can't afford to pass
this up for $3250.00.

LEAVING town, priced reduced. Dbl
plumbing. 4 bedrms. Hot wtr. ht. Hdw.
firs. Fireplace. V. blinds. Gas or elec
Best Of location. Call Wes Goodrich.

ENGLEWOOD Price reduced, located close
to bus and shopping dlst. Lg. lot. 2
bedrms. Lg. llv and din rm Cabinet
style elect, water htr. '? basement and
auto. sdw. heat. Family fruit. $8500.
Call Wes Goodrich.

ED BYRKIT, REALTOR
339 Chemeketa St. Phone 5981 c253

HERE IS A HOME that is built to last a
lifetime, but still with class and style.
Insulated. Elec. heat. Hwd. floors. Fire-

place. 2 bedrms. Gar. att. Lg. east front.
Plenty room to grow all the fruit and
voir, a lg. family would want. Will be
finished tn a few days. Don't be afraid
to ask the price. It will surprise you.
Close to city limits. Call Ed Luklnbea).

ED BYRKIT, REALTOR
339 Chemeketa St. Phone 5981 c353

$7900 EAST of Salem. 4 acre. New -
bedrm. plastered house. Wired for range.
Ctrc. heat.

$8.oo3 BEDRM. unfin. upstairs. Oil heat.
Ldy trays. Qas for cooking. Bus
block. Call Ike Bacon.

ED BYRKIT. REALTOR
339 Chemeketa St. Phone 5981 c253

SIDOOS ACRES out Wallace. Modern four- -
room house. Tractor and plow. 21, A.
of peaches, sandy soil.

$10,500 FINE HOME, East of city. Elec.
heat. hwd. floors. Fireplac. Very lg.
lot. It Is a buy. Call Ike Bacon.

ED BYRKIT. REALTOR
339 Chemeketa St. Phone 5981 c253

$4500
BITY NOW. build later. 5 A. view property.

3 ml. East. Some timber, paved rd.
on one side. Gravel rd. on one side.

$6300
7 A. 3 MILES east. 4 A. good orchard. 3

A. cultivated. Live stream on back of
place.

$3000
3 A. IN KEtZER. Good bulb soil. Can oe

subdivided. Call Ed Lukinbeal.
ED BYRKIT, REALTOR

339 Chemeketa St. Phone 5981 c233

10 ACRES, good soil, 2li acres raspberries,
1 A. prunes. 20 cherry trees. 6 walnuts.

house. 2 garages, chicken house
and barn, is mile to school. On paved
hwy,

ED BYRKIT, REALTOR
339 Chemeketa St. Phone 5981 c2i3

FORK REALTORS
$42303 BEDRM. home, 3 years old. with

double lot. South. Close to bus and
school. A nice home at this price.

$68353 BEDRMS.. north. Near bus, school
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
school. Call Ray Davis.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 3793. Eves. 9441. a252

ONLY $00902 bedrooms, livinn room.
kitchen, basement, gn.s furnace, rfas
water heater, gnrage. New paint. Best
Of location. Call Ray Dnvls.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 3733. Eves. 9441. a252

ROOM house. Living room.
kltchon. nook, utility room, garage,
electric water heater fireplace lot 70x120.
Call Ray Davis.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chcmi-ket- St.
Phone 3793. Eves. 9441. a253

$1500 NEW HOUSE on big lot at Tur
ner. 0 mi!ep to 8nlem. Call Mr. Smith.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 31549. Eves. 22286. a252

$11,500. 2 STORY Eng. Style 3 B.R.
Home. Excel, floor plan, near schools
it store. North. Call Craig

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
PH. 3210 or 5053 337 N. High Street

a 253

HOME BARGAINS
SflMHl. NEW IMM, POSS almost finished

2 Bdr. Bath, L R., Dlncitc, Kit., Ka-

raite, ' Ac. East,
$7IMMt. 4 YRS. old. 2 BR., bath. L R.,

v it., kh.. uniuusnea attic, oil heat,
bus at door.

$1730. 8 YRS. old. 2 B.R.. bath, L.R..
DR.. kit . garage, hwd. firs. East near
school niul bus.

$r,'.oon. IMM. POSS, Beautiful. 2 Bdr
Until, LR., D.R.. kit.. Gas
lug., wtr. htr. it cooking. auto-a- a

air cond, furnace, bsmt., party rm..
rhle anraae. outdoor fireplace. Cal!
"ELMER" AMUNDSON

HURT PICHA. REALTORS
PH. 3210 337 N. High Street ft 252

fJ.O.IO. SMALL hse., two lots in Snlem
neurits. Owner bnrk east, snvs sell.

OLSON it REEVE, REALTORS
045 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590. Eve. 31090

a 231

SH..WO. 2 BDRM. home furnished. East of
town, largo living rm.. D. rm.. kitchen,
utility rm. Karaite, large lot. close .o
bus ii store.

OLSON it REEVE. REALTORS
945 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590. Eve. 21090

B251

$KOlM). BUYS this lovely home, close lo
school it bus. You can move right in.
Just redec., hwd. Irs., fireplace. V.
blinds, coved ceilings, lots of bullt-ln-

full bsmt.. aarnce. lame lot.
OLSON it REEVE, REALTORS

945 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4.i DO. Eve. 21090
nasi- -

4 Bl It 51. HOME in Englewood Dlst., hwd.
firs,, f replace lust redec. full base-
ment, close to srhool & bus. Imm. Poss.

OI.SON A REEVE. REALTORS
945 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590. Eve. 31090

n25l
BY OWNER

NEW plnMered house, east.
Attached itarage, elec. heal new elec.
heater, laundry trays. Insulated, bath-
room complete. 2 acres good soil and
view. Shrubbery. Priced to sell. See
owner at 3570 S. Commercial St., Salem.

a 25 1

ROOM home, ft mo's. old. HWD.
floors. Plastered, cpve cetlinu. 50x140
ft. lot. Fenced yard. $2400 will handle.

"C" KILGORE REAL ESTATE
435 8. 12th Open till 8 p.m. Ph. 4855

251

OWNER: 7 rms.. 4 bedrms. Sound, well
butt, older type house. Roomy and spa-
cious. Ideal for large family. Excl.
location near schools it bus t.

furnace, trays. $7300. Call 8456.
a351

FOK SALE LOTS
A REAL fine lot on comer with full pav-

ing, curbing and walk tn. i.oveW dis-
trict north. LUSE REALTY, Orenon
Bldg. 7953. nnJSl

HI'ILDINO Lot.i. Silverton Road. 60' x
175'. $400.00. See MR. GOODWIN With

HAWKINS it ROBERTS, INC.
REALTORS

Phone 4108 After 6 flits aa256
SLMW. NICE building loon Yalrinount

hill.
$1500. LOT 70 X 130 close to McKlnley

school.
S IHHI. LOT 52 x 100 In Nob Hill Dlst.
$.M. LOT with some lumber on bus line

and paved street.
SHOO. LOT on Lansing Ave.

Call O. V. Hume with
STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS

153 S. High Ph. 4121 an.'53
CHOICE j ACRE

115 x 103 LOCATED North In one of the
best restricted districts. Price $325
C H. Sanders-33- N aa2M

LOT IN Englewood district. 60x130. Phone
25633 after 6 p m. aa35l

DESIRABLE lot. For particulars. 435
North 17th. a251

Journal Want Ads Pay

phone 3571 or 8037.

REAL ESTATE
$2000 DOWN
A CLEAN home, 3 bedrooms, un-

finished uostnirs. attached garage. Cor
ner lot, 60x135. 5 fruit trees, 3 blocks
to bus. close to grade srhool. vacant
now. move right In. LOCATED AT
170B N. 4th STREET. Total price
$5250.

EAST OF TOWN
VERY comfcrtable 3 room home with ap- -

proxlmaely 'a acre of land, home has
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
room, bedroom, shower, large garden
space. Garage. Immediate possession.

P. H. BELL, REALTOR
510 Guardian Bldg. Phone 4896 c251"

NELSON NEWS
4 BDRMS , $4000

NEWLY redecorated hse., L. R., D. R
Kit.. 1 bdrm. it bath 1st floor,, 3
bdrms. up, close in, on creek, 1 blk.
to bus.

GOOD HOME, SUMMER ST.
4 BDRMS.. sip. pch.. dbl. plumbing, hwd.

firs., full bsmt. with utility rm., hot
water heating system,
near state library. $14,135.

WANT A BUSINESS?
CHOICE OF 2 grocery stores, stocked At

equipped, 1 with living quarters it bldg.,
$24,000. One In excellent location with
store bld.. $16,600.

TWO SERVICE stations! One with cafe
it property. $8950. One with shop, Ice
it fuel oil business it delivery truck, $5,- -
500.

HARDWARE store, $15,300.
SHOE REPAIR shop. $3250.
DIUKi STOKE With bldg.. $27,500.
13 UNIT APT. house, furnished.

SAW,MILL with 30 million feet timber it
logging equipment.

GOOD WALLACE RD. ACREAGE
3 AC. NEWBERG silt, 2 bdrm. mod. home.

garage, other out bldgs.. 2' ac. good
7 yr. peaches. Cletrac tractor it other
machinery, only $7500.

45 AC. WELL IMPROVED. N. E.
13 AC, nil in cultivation, fairly new

EiiKiish style 2 bdrm. home, good barn,
garage, chicken house, other out bldgs.,
1k ac. berries, some corn it other feed,
price $13,500.

IF THESE do not meet your requirement
tell us what you want. We probably
have It.

NELSON ie NELSON
diet I. Nelson Thco. O. Nelson

REALTORS
Rm. 300-- Manonic Bldg., 495 State St.
Ph. 4419 or 4623 Eves. 21350
Farms 25547 c251

-- RUSHIN!"
TO BUY and sell farms. See Mr. Rushln.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors ' 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 21549. Eves. 3687. c252'

100 X 100 FT. LOT BEAUTIFULLY LAND
SCAPED with fruit trees and shrubs.
House has three bdrms. and sleeping
porch. Good roof. Part newly decorated
older type house. Brand new oil clrc.
nnd almost new range Included In price.
Recently reduced to $6850 for quick
sale.

WANT MORE BDRM. SPACE?
THIS IS IT. Four bedrm. house, full base

ment, almost new furnace. Corner lot.
60 x 138 ft. Range Included. North.
Let us show you this comfortable family
home. Price $7250.

"A ROOM WITH A VIEW"
LOT 63 x lilt; FT. 3 bdrm. hse.. hdwd.

llrs.. located in West Salem hills. Elec.
cooking and water heating. A place with
Plenty room for the children to play.
Has work shop In the garage. All this
for $8950.

"YOUR BLUE HEAVEN"
IN ENGLEWOOD dist. 2 bdrm. hse.. auto.

oil Heat, Elec. cooking and water heat-In-

Ivory bath fixtures, ample closets
nnd cupboards. Beautifully landscaped
lot with outdoor fireplace, terrace,
walks and sprinkler system. You can't
go wrong on a property thts fine.

SALEM REALTY CO.
49 N. Huh St reel Phone 7660

"LIST WITH SALEM TO SELL EM"
C251

1433 NO. I0TII, 2 bdrms., llv. rm.. dinette.
hdwd floors, fireplace, basement, auto,
gas floor furnace, elect, hot water
heater, immediate possession. Call Ru-
bers.

SI.MHi HERE IS a 3 bdrm. home with at
tached garage that is Ju&t the thing
for low cost housing. Call McGlauI- -
lin.

THIS IS a small cute 3 bdrm. home
with lloor furnace, fireplace, close to
bus St schools. South. Call Baron.

57 7.10 A GOOD house with llv. rm., din.
rm., basement, sawdust heat, north,
don't wait. Call Spreadborough.

$7K.iO THIS SETUP can solve many prob
lems, i houses, both 3 rms., modern
on 2 acres with 90 cherry trees. Think
of the possibilities. Call Rubers.

$8500 A (iRACIOl'S home with large
rms. nnd windows, grand lot with fru.t
Uivs. some of the furniture goes. Call
Mi'Ghuitlin.

l THIS COULD fit you. 3 bdrm.
home, spacious living it dining rms.,
carpeted wall to wall, large master bed-
room, glassed in sleeping porch, auto,
oil furnace in basement, double garage
and shop. Lot Is 144x165. additional
acreage can be obtained, north. Call
McOlauflln.

$13,000 A 3 BDRM. home on Fairmount
Hill. Double plumbing, oil heat, large
home or rental income.

$1.500 i BDR.MS. stucco house, hdwd.
fioors down, basement, furnace, lo;

BO.x 160 r.orth. Call Sprcadboroush.
$13.830 3 BDR.M. Hollywood Dist.. dou

ble garage, excellent location. Let us
show you this. Call Ruberg.

$i;t..iOO L'NUSl'ALLY large rooms thru
out. 2 bdrms., with rm. for more up-- a.

airs, house 8 yrs. old. auto, oil fur-
nace & air conauioning. Call Baron.

$11.500 A H BDKM. double plumbed house
Li Salem's best residential Dist. Give
Mr. Bacon a ring and ask him.

$30,000 LOVELY 8 rm. home for gra
cious living, outside fountain, hundred
of valuable shrubs & plants, acres
fruit. Suitable for subdividing. Loveliest
view In Salem.

MANY .MORE, call and tell our salesmen
what you want.

RE1MANN REAL ESTATE
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

201 S. Utah Ph. J733 or 7836

Eves, it Sun. 34U3or 3621 j'
DAN, THE REAL ESTATEMAN

OFtt.KS TODAY: A modern
home. barn, garage, chicken house.
electric water lystem. on suburban bus
line J8250

A LIVABLE, unfinished house, plus two
acres of excellent soil, northeast, in

section J3750
A plas:ercd home,

southeast. c;oe to nrw Pauhis can-

nery. Needs a little repair. $5500.
A. E. DANIELSON, REALTOR

168 North 13th Street. Phone 24483
C25V

PLAN FOR YOUR new home now. We
hae some (me lots tn good locatious
Priced r:ht. Cs'I Wrs Goodrich.

ED BYRKIT, REALTOR
139 Chemeketa Su Phone 5931 c253

t n. RM. with unfinished attic, full bsmt.,
sawdust heat. el. water heater. H.W
firs. Possession In 10 days. See Mr.
GOODWIN with

HAWKINS St ROBERTS, INO.
REALTORS

Phone 4108 After 6 8715 a258"

ATTENTION VETS
HERE IK A 2 bdrm. brand new home In

Englewood dist. that we believe can
be easily handled with O.I. loan. Has
kitchen any housewife will love. Don't

' miss this fine opportunity to buy a
line home for only $8,000.

SALEM REALTY COMPANY
REALTORS

149 N. Hluh St. Phone 7660

"LIST WITH SALEM TO SELL 'EM
a252'

$8500. NEAT attractive 3 bedroom home
East. Living room, dining and 2 Bed
rooms carpeted. Double plumbing. Mod'
em Kitchen. Elec. water heater. Laun
dry travs. Oil Clrc. stays.

Cal! O. V. Hume with
STATE FINANCE CO,. REALTORS

153 S. High Ph. 4121 a25.V

3)12.000. LATE built 4 bedroom home
South. Elec. heat. Attached garage.
Corner lot. Immediate possession.

Call O. V. Hume with
STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS

153 S. High Ph. 4121 a2&3

PARTLY FURNISHED
8 BDRM. HOME on S. 21st Street, fire

place, fruit trees, nice yard. A very
nice family home. Price in.soo.

Call D. J. Dawson with
ORABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131, Eves.
azar

N. SALEM
8 BDRM. bungalow style home, electric

hot water heater, auto-o- heat, base
ment, den. Nice yard it family fruit
trees. A real family home at I9.B10.

Call Dale L. Shepherd with
ORABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 851'
'

ENGLEWOOD DIST R I CT
MODERN 'i bdrm. home, utility rm.. fire-

place, auto-o- heat, hdwd. floors, beau
tiful wall to wall carpeting, liv. rm.
St dinett. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.

Call Dale L. Shepherd with
ORABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 a2SI

CREEK HOME
MODERN 2 bdrm. home, hdwd. floors,

auto-o- heat, fireplace, patio, finished
In knotty cedar. Beautiful flowers it
grounds. Price $13,600. fob appoint-ment
Call Dale L. Shepherd with

ORABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. PI). 4131 a261'

N. SALEM SPECIAL
8 BDRM. English type home, hdwd. floors,

fireplace, full basement, sawdust heat.
Completely redecorated Inside St out.
Price $10,500.

Call Dale L. Shepherd with
ORABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 a351

SOUTH SALEM
ONE OP THE city's finest homes, 7 lge,

spacious rms., den. fireplace, auto-o-

heat, sprinkling system In yard. TRU
LY A REAL FAMILY HOME.
Call Richard E. Orabenhorst with

GRA B ENH ORST BROS., REALTORS
134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 a251

DON'T MISS THIS
MODERN A rm. home, English type, fire-

place, hdwd. floors, auto-o- heat, full
basement, nook, dble. garaRe, lee. lot,
many trees, quick possession. Owner
leaving city. Price $11,000.
Call O. H. Orabenhorst. Jr. with

GRABENHORST BROS . REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves.

a351"

FOR SALE
LARGE DBLE. house. East Salem, large
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
with a creek lot? It would cost too
much to give you all the detail of
this lovely 8 room home. Why not call
me about It?

VERY NICE 3 bedroom home. L R. with
fireplace, DR . kitchen, bath, full base-

ment with sawdust furnace, hardwood
floor, ynraire. nice vnrrt. 10.500.

FLOYD VOLKEL REAL ESTATE
474 Court Piione 3004 a2S3

O.soo, BY OWNER. 5 rm. hse. 2 bdrm.
downstairs, unfinished upstairs, hard-
wood floors, full basement, 6 years old.
completely rerintehed Inside. Terms
Imm. Poss. 1110 Donna Ave. a253

SPECIAL tl.100 SPECIAL
ROOM garage house. Livable but not

completed, good well, '.j acre North.
Call Cral

BURT PtCHA. REALTORS
PH. 3210 or 5053 337 N. Hluh Street

a233

Mnoo. GOOD 2 Bdr. home on Ice. corner
lot. Close in. lots of bullt-ln-

gas St wood.
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

PH 3210 337 N High Street a253

$0000 FOR this cottage on 8. Cottage St.
Near Leslie Jr. Hi. Bch.. 2 bdr. plastered,
fireplace, room for 2 bdr. upstairs.
Lots of fruit it shade trees. Lot 56 x
105'

BURT PICHA, REALTORS
PH 3210 337 N Hluh Street a253

YOUR DREAM COMES TRUE
HOME environment that approaches the

Ideal. 6 sparkling modern rooms, all
on one floor; basement; automatic on
heat: grounds that are landscaped with
naturalistic beauty. We unhesitatingly
recommend this modern home as one
of exceptional desirability and value.
Prlcrd at $13,350. Part term. See
JAMES B. HARTMAN With

LEO N. CHILDS. INO.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph. 3361 a252'

SO MUCH FOR SO LITTLE
GOOD substantial home: corner lot; five

rooms with bath. Nearly all furnished.
All for only $7500. See JAMES B.

with
LEO N. CHILDS. INC.

REALTORS
344 State St. Ph. 0361 a232- -

VALUE WITH COMFORT
WE offer this 3 bedroom home (about 8

years oldl with fireplace, full basement
and nicely landscaped yard All for
$9350. "Here's your chancel We say
DON'T DELAY!" SEE

LEO N. CHILDS, INO.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph. 9261 a353

SPECIAL 4 bednn. home In Englewood
dlst. Lg. L.Rm., D.Rra., tiled

In kitchen. 3 hr. bdrms up, with
dbl. plumbing. Full basement with saw-

dust furnace. Elec. hot water heater.
This home In first class cond.

OLSON St REEVE. REALTORS
943 8 Com'l. Ph. 4590
Eves. 21090. a252

MONEY TO LOAN on first mortgages.
4 to 6"V Call for details.

ED BYRKIT As CO.
830 Chemeketa. Phone 5981. a

$70004 BEDRM. home all on 1 fir. Good
location between Center it State St.
Plastered. Oarage, Paved atreet.

$7730 8 BEDRM. home north, with large
L. rm D. rm.. kitchen, nook, full
basement, sawdust furnace, elec water
heater. Imm. poss.

$1 2.0(H) I BEDRM. home In Englewood
dlst,, hdw. firs., fireplace, large bed-r-

down. 3 up. upstairs bath. Full
basement, aawdust furnace, elec. hot
water heater. Priced for quick sale.

t BEDRM. home In Rood location, hdw.
firs, thruout. fireplace, V. blinds, lame,
kl'.chen with lota of built ins. Just
redec, full basemrtit. Auto. heat. Imm.
poss.

OLSON AND REEVE, REALTORS
045 S. Com'l. St, Ph. 4590. Eves. 21090.

R351

33230 8 ROOM home, on North End of
town.

"C" KILOORE REAL ESTATE
429 S. 12th Open till 8 p.m. Ph. 48.45

23l
1 ROOMS, shako house. 100 X 100

lot. or completely furnished for $4753.
"C" KILOORE REAL ESTATE

425 8. 12th Open till 8 p.m. Ph. 4B

a3fl
BV OWNER: bedrm home on extra

largo lot, nice yard, neat it clean
throughout. 1345 N 18th. a2M

8735.0 a ROOMS, living room, dining
room, kitcnm, 7 bedrooms, and nam,
basement, garage, corner lot, conveni-
ent location. ..

"C" KILGORE REAL ESTATE
425 S. 12th Open till 8 p.m. Ph. 4855

B3S1

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
7 ROOM mod. house on tract with

approximately 300 ft. creek front awe,

beautiful shade & fruit trees, double
garage & other out buildings. Price
$15,000. To see this call L. H. Ellis.

8351

BY THE OWNER: Englewood Dlst. A rm.
house. L. Rm . Kitchen. 2 Bed Rms.,
Corner Cupboards, llwd. floors through-
out. Venetian Blinds, full basement.
Auto. Air Conditioned. Oil heat, lg. at-
tached gnrnue. Ph. 4953. n251

7 ROOM HOUSE. $3750
POSSIBLE Income $75 mo. or more, plus

living quarters.
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